SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS 7.003,9 m.

SPA RACING FESTIVAL
Race 2

Sector Analysis

__Invalidated Lap

[l Personal Best

VIEHNAY

RADICAL CHALLENGE CHAMPIONSHIP

[l Session Best

B Crossing the pit lane

Lap D Time  Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3  Kph Elapsed Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3  Kph Elapsed
8 1 2:28.446 43.882 1:05.638 38.926 169.9  20:08.045
00 1.James PINKERTON SR3 9 1MPBIWILE]  43.844 1:05.617 38.818 170.0  22:36.324
10 1 2:28.296 43.887 [Ny, 38.857 170.0  25:04.620
11 1 2:28.799 43.948 1:05.774 39.077 169.5  27:33.419
1 1 3:14.413  1:12.974 1:20.014 41.425 127.4 3:14.413
2 1 2:37.213  47.474 1:10.552 39.187 160.4 5:51.626 18 1.Mark WILLIAMS FANGIO
3 1 2:33.223 45.180 1:08.408 39.635 164.6 8:24.849
4 1 2:33.857 45.583 1:09.401 38.873 163.9  10:58.706
5 1 2:29.597  44.324 1:06.644 38.629 168.5  13:28.303 1 1 2:49.135 54.707 1:13.648 40.780 146.5 2:49.135
6 1 2:28.397 44.040 1:05.834 38.523 169.9  15:56.700 IRl 2:36.809) 46.815NECRVEITETT] 160.8 5:25.944
7 1 2:28.028 43.979 1:05.659MEERLEL 1703  18:24.728 3 1 2:40.343 1:09.648 44711 157.3 8:06.287
8 1 2:32.746  44.418 1:09.147 39.181 165.1  20:57.474
9 1 2:33.830 45.607 1:08.638 39.585 163.9  23:31.304 19 1 Dean WARRINER R3
10 1 2:28.148  43.846 1:05.666 38.636 170.2  25:59.452
AN 2:27.238) 38.522 171.2  28:26.690
11 2:47.969 54.046 1:13.060 40.863 147.5 2:47.969
4 1.Ben STONE SR3 2 1 2:35.247 45.556 1:09.276 40.415 162.4 5:23.216
3 1 2:31.073 44.743 1:07.356 38.974 166.9 7:54.289
VBN 2:29.574Q 43.980] 1:06.662] 38.932[ RIS N-RRIeyER: Ik
1 1 2:44.764 52.134 1:12.520 40.110 150.4 2:44.764
2 1 2:33.218 45.701 1:07.955 39.562 164.6 5:17.982 22 1. Andy LOWE FANGIO
3 1 2:30.713 44.320 1:06.970 39.423 167.3 7:48.695
4 1 2:31.053 44.144 1:07.350 39.559 166.9  10:19.748
5 1 2:31.190  44.374 1:06.038 40.778 166.8  12:50.938
D) dmats  LoOMEEDE was les laman 1) 2nal pe e mmo o aaa
T e v 8 R | N T 3 1 230348  43.925 1:07.525 38.898 167.7  7:49.900
2 : gfgg'ggz 33'322 }fgg'ggg gzggz }22'; ;gfz;?; 4 1 2:30281  43.903 1:07.271 39.107 167.8  10:20.181
0 \WEIEH WD Jooin smoi los a3 ) 2940 msigcnicnas usi i
11 1 229511 43948 1:06.664METRTT] 168.6  27:47.095 7 1 2:30.169  44.042 1:07.221 38906 167.9  18:17.002
8 1 2:29.542 43.971 1:06.673 38.898 168.6  20:46.544
9 1.Chris PREEN SR3 9 1 2:29.024 43.843 1:06.295EEEEH 1692  23:15.568
10 1 2:29.839 43.805 1:06.878 39.156 168.3  25:45.407
AN 2:28.98¢] 39.002 169.2  28:14.393
11 2:42.974 50.888 1:10.850 41.236 152.0 2:42.974
2 1 2:33.782 44.971 1:09.314 39.497 164.0 5:16.756 23 1 Jason RISHOVER FANGIO
3 1 2:31.019 44.034 1:07.496 39.489 167.0 7:47.775
4 1 2:30.832 44.149 1:07.586 39.097 167.2  10:18.607
5 1 2:30.872 43889 1:07.480 39.503 167.1  12:49.479 T 1 2:40.899  49.164 1:11.887 39.848 1540  2:40.899
I R B T e R 2 1 2:34356 45112 1:10.203 39.041 1634  5:15.255
7 1 2:29.963 44.015 1:06.821 39.127 168.1  17:49.052 31 230105 43972 1.07.024 39109 1680 745,360
G R L e e e 41 229325  43.652 1:06.178 39.495 168.9  10:14.685
9 1 MEEIXEN  43747BEOKYE| 38941 169.6  22:46.969 5 1 2:29.140  43.613 1:06.575 38.952 169.1  12:43.825
10°1°2:28.639 1:06.040 MIETXEEE  169.6  25:15.608 6 1 2:28.263  43.730 1:05.653 38.880 170.1  15:12.088
11 1 2:29.390 43.947 1:06.387 39.056 168.8  27:44.998 7 1 228348 440 3 NOTEMERET 1700  17:40.434
8 1 2:29.319 43.691 1:06.518 39.110 168.9  20:09.753
1 1 1.Chris SHORT SR3 o 1MPEEREN  43.606 1:05.682 38.942 170.1  22:37.983
10 1 2:28.299 43.816 1:05.640 38.843 170.0  25:06.282
11 1 2:28.665 1:06.226 38.964 169.6  27:34.947
11 2:41.102 49.431 1:12.003 39.668 153.8 2:41.102
2 1 2:30.691 44511 1:07.203 38.977 167.3 5:11.793 28 1 Elliot GOODMAN SR3
3 1 2:29.519  43.903 1:06.647 38.969 168.6 7:41.312
4 1 2:29.450 44.041 1:06.275 39.134 168.7  10:10.762
1 2o WEEE el ot 19 41T = e oM e
1 299081 43921 106000 39021 1602 17.39.299 2 1 5:39.780B 3:45.646 1:12.958 41.176  74.2 8:24.331
L : Sk : : =2 3 1 IPEEERY IEEEEEEECNEE 41.612 161.1 11:00.865
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VIEHNAY

RADICAL CHALLENGE CHAMPIONSHIP
SPA RACING FESTIVAL

Race 2

SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS  7.003,9 m. Sec"’o r An d |ySiS

__Invalidated Lap [l Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the pit lane

Lap D Time  Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3  Kph Elapsed Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3  Kph Elapsed

8 1 2:43.859  50.497 1:12.899 40.463 153.9  21:05.367
31 [1res coooman 3 9 1 3:08.167  49.528 1:15.166 1:03.473 134.0  24:13.534
10 1 2:59.001  48.111 1:21.590 49.300 140.9  27:12.535

1 1 2:47.499 51.960 1:14.508 41.031 147.9 2:47.499 80 1.Peter TYLER FANGIO
2 1 2:37.758 46.026 1:10.980 40.752 159.8 5:25.257
3 1 2:33.544 44.843 1:08.712 39.989 164.2 7:58.801
4 1 2:32.128 44.626 1:07.863 39.639 165.7  10:30.929 1 1 2:48.583 52.635 1:15.422 40.526 147.0 2:48.583
5 1 2:32.271 44.273 1:08.138 39.860 165.6  13:03.200 2 1 2:37.691 45.568 1:10.649 41.474 159.9 5:26.274
6 1 2:30.857 44.242 1:07.152 39.463 167.1  15:34.057 3 1 2:32.920 45.265 1:08.077 39.578 164.9 7:59.194
7 1 2:32.016 44213 1:08.451 39.352 1659  18:06.073 4 1 2:32.176 44.777 1:07.688 39.711 165.7  10:31.370
8 1 2:30.650 44.142 1:07.012 39.496 167.4  20:36.723 5 1 2:32.251 44.445 1:07.753 40.053 165.6  13:03.621
9 1 2:30.758 44.453 1:07.002 39.303 167.2  23:07.481 6 1 2:30.857 44.156 1:07.152 39.549 167.1  15:34.478
10 1 2:30.134 44.090 1:06.858 39.186 167.9  25:37.615 7 1 2:30.588 44135 1:07.267 39.186 167.4  18:05.066
LAY 2:29.308} 168.9  28:06.923 8 1 2:29.747 44.283 1:06.292[MELRFF] 168.4  20:34.813
BN 2:29.254 44.314 1:05.718 39.222 168.9  23:04.067
42 1.Gregg GORSKI SRI10 10 1 2:29.305 44.254 1:05.856 39.195 168.9  25:33.372
11 1 2:37.855 48.218 159.7  28:11.227
2:38.016 44.078 1:14.515 39.423 156.8 2:38.016 88 1.Jacek ZIELONKA SR3
2:30.272 42.126 1:10.307 37.839 167.8 5:08.288
2:27.154 41.413 1:08.281 37.460 171.3 7:35.442

2:26.056 40.865 1:07.852 37.339 172.6 10:01.498
2:25.694 41.173 1:07.673 36.848 173.1 12:27.192

1

1

1

1 2:43.756 51.477
1

1 2:24.185 40.638 1:07.042 36.505 174.9 14:51.377
1

1

1

1

1

2:33.864 44.724

12.051 40.228 151.3 2:43.756
09.073 40.067 163.9 5:17.620
2:30.366 44.159 1:06.806 39.401 167.7 7:47.986
2:31.377 44173 1:07.743 39.461 166.6 10:19.363

1:

1:

1:

2:25.946 41.941 1:07.523 36.482 172.8 17:17.323 [E
2:31.071 44.196 1:06.034 40.841 166.9 12:50.434

[E

1:

[E

1
2
3
4
2:24.298 40.517 1:07.323 36.458 174.7  19:41.621 5
2:24.165 [ENEM 1:07.449 36.352 1749  22:05.786 6 2:29.296 44.005 1:06.096 39.195 168.9  15:19.730
7 2:29.844 44.129 1:06.346 39.369 168.3  17:49.574
8 2:29.591 44.550 1:06.148[MEEELE] 168.6  20:19.165
9 2:28.527 44 019EUWEE  39.055 169.8  22:47.692
0 IEEYE 1:05.566 39.014 169.9  25:16.120
1 2:30.643 43.947 1:06.318 40.378 167.4  27:46.763

2:23.270 40.367 EEAZ/METRENE 1760  24:29.056
2:24.732 40.615 1:07.499 36.618 1742  26:53.788

6 2 1.Craig MCLATCHEY SR3 1
1

1 2:51.135 55.349 1:15.235 40.551 144.8 2:51.135 100 1.Michael CLARK Spyder
1 2:36.615 45.432 1:11.541 [ EEXY® 161.0 5:27.750
1 2:35.837 1:11.000 40.232 161.8 8:03.587
1 2:34.642 44.619 1:10.221 39.802 163.0  10:38.229
1 2:35.893 44.773 1:10.121  40.999 161.7  13:14.122
1 2:35.132 46.208 1:09.084 39.840 162.5  15:49.254
1
1
1
1
1

2:29.538 42.084 1:09.853 37.601 165.7 2:29.538
2:25.406 40.278 1:07.931 37.197 173.4 4:54.944
2:23.859 39.762 1:07.097 37.000 175.3 7:18.803
2:23.150 39.528 1:07.123 36.499 176.1 9:41.953
2:21.950 1:06.193  36.576 177.6  12:03.903

39.186 1:05.901 MIEFREE 179.0  14:24.785
2:20.988 39.264AEVRWESE 35929 1788  16:45.773
2:22.357 39.720 1:06.646 35991 177.1  19:08.130
2:24.538 40.133 1:07.617 36.788 174.4  21:32.668
2:23.475 39.626 1:07.307 36.542 175.7  23:56.143
2:24.223 39.610 1:07.843 36.770 174.8  26:20.366

2:34.122 44.608 1:09.438 40.076 163.6  18:23.376
2:34.044 44.986 1:09.385 39.673 163.7  20:57.420
2:35.476 44 939 YT 41.691 1622  23:32.896
2:34.248 44.607 1:09.240 40.401 163.5  26:07.144
44.652 1:09.031 39.909 1642  28:40.736

— O 0 0O NOU A WN =

— O N0 00NN WN —

63 1.Jim BOOTH SR8

1 2:42.504 47517 152.5 2:42.504
1 2:31.541 38.385 166.4 5:14.045
1 2:29.176 38.508 169.0 7:43.221
1 2:29.266 42586 1:08.782 37.898 168.9  10:12.487
il 2:27.244) 171.2  12:39.731
1 2:57.268 1:06.274 1422  15:36.999
1 2:44.509 43.228 1:18.469 42.812 153.3  18:21.508
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